N —

N —

N —

Name

Hickey

Gardner

Gunn

Sandford
Gustafsson
Ludvig

Duncan
Kelly
Duncan

Hornell
Davis
Bant

Hamilton Charity Prize Meeting

Terry

David

Greg

Daniel
Paul
Steve

Jayden
Arnold
Rodney

Grant
Rodney
Robert

8th November 2014

Club

Target Rifle - A

Colac

Target Rifle - B

Mount Barker

Target Rifle - C

Hamilton

F Standard - A

Hamilton
South Bendigo
Hamilton

F Standard - B

Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

F Open
Hamilton

South Bendigo
South Bendigo

500

49.4

451

411

556.3
58.3
57.2

56.3
55.4
51.0

59.3
60.4
58.3

600

47 .4

49.0

48.2

56.3
54.1
55.2

57.2
55.2
52.0

58.3
58.4
57.4

600

48.2

49,2

49.4

58.4
57.2
55.2

54.3
48.1
58.2

60.1
58.2
54.4

Agg

144.10

143.3

138.7

169.10
169.6
167.6

165.6
158.7
157.3

177.7
176.10
169.11



